[image: image1.png]



Slika 8a
slika 27
[image: image2.png]No. [ Naziv Oznaka Ident_| Koligina
1_| MAZALICA AM& 020.16.001 | 2392 |2
2| SPOJNICA HIDROCIL. M16x1,5__| 000.00.000 | 64277 | 2
3 | GRANICNA PLOCICA 627.17.821 [ 96354 | 1
4_| BOLCNI CILINDRA 627.17.832_| 96508 | 1
5 | NAVRTKA M 8-6H 020.06.011_| 2444 | 1
6| VIJAKM10x 25 020.00.001 | 2191 |2
7 | PODLOSKAB10 02122005 [71__|2
8| NAVRTKA M10-6H 020.06.010 |61 |2
9| PODLOSKA AT2 021.20.001 |66 |2
10_| VIJAK 627.17.831_| 96507 | 1
11_| POKLOPAC CELA CEVI 627.17.458 | 92763 | 1
12_| PODLOSKA A8 021.20.001 |65 | 1
13 | CIVIJA5 X35 021.10.017_| 36538 | 1
14_| PODLOSKA A20 021.20.001 | 2515 | 1
15_| VIJAK M12X130 020.00.0001 | 65634 | 4
16_| HIDROCILINDAR 627.17.304_| 65218 | 1
17_| PODLOSKA B12 02122005 |72 |4
18| LEVI PODIZNI KRAK 627.17.751_| 95548 | 1
19 | KLIN A10x 8X110 021.14.001_| 39809 | 1
20 [ CIVIJA6 X35 0021.10.017 | 18529 | 1
21 | BOCNIREDUKTOR RASTRESACA [ 627.17.133 [62722[ 1
22 | NOSAC TOCKA-Z S. 627.17.847 [ 96642 [ 1
23_| RUKAVAC GLAVE 627.17.845 | 96640 | 1
24_| PODLOSKA 25 021.22.009 | 40836 | 1
25 | NAVRTKA M24x1,5 020.06.010 | 64310 | 1
26_| BOGNO OK VRATILO (4 ROTORA) | 627.17.755_| 95643 | 1
27_| LEZAJ 6008 2RS 627.15.029 022.31.001 | 26514 | 1
28 | USKOCNIK 68X2,5 021.23.005 [ 13113 | 1
29 | USKOCNIK 40X1.75 021.23.002_| 13106 | 1
30 | OKCAURA 627.17.291 | 65129 | 1
31 | CAURA BOCNOG OK VRATILA | 627.17.869 | 96839 | 1
32| CIVIJA 7 x 60 021.10.017_| 27189 [ 1
33 | CIVIJA 12X 60 021.10.017 | 27190 | 1
34| KANDZASTA SPOJ. PRILINGER _| 000.00.000 | 93759 | 1





Tabela 8a
strana 28
[image: image3.png]



Slika 9a
strana 29
[image: image4.png]No. [ Naziv Oznaka \dent_| Kolicina
1_| Mazalica AM6 020.16.001 | 2392 |2
2| SPOJNICA HIDROCIL. M16x1,5 000.00.000 | 64277 | 2
3| BOLCNI CILINDRA 627.17.832_| 96508 | 1
4| GRANIENA PLOCICA 627.17.821 | 96354 | 1
5 | NAVRTKA M 8-6H 020.06.011 | 2444 | 1
6 | VIJAKM10x25 02000.001 | 2191 |2
7 | PODLOSKA B10 02122005 |71 |2
8| NAVRTKA M10-6H 02006010 [61 |2
9 | PODLOSKA A12 02120001 |66 |2
10| VIJAK 627.17.831 | 96507 | 1
11_| POKLOPAC CELA CEVI 627.17.458 | 92763 | 1
12 | PODLOSKA A8 021.20.001 [ 65 1
13 | CIVJA5 X35 021.10.017 | 36538 | 1
14_| PODLOSKA A20 021.20.001 | 2515 |1
15 | VIJAK M12X130 020.00.0001 | 65634 | 4
16_| HIDROCILINDAR 00000000 | 65218 | 1
17_| PODLOSKA B12 02122005 |72 |4
18_| DESNI PODIZNI KRAK 627.17.752_| 95549 | 1
19 | KLIN A10x 8X110 021.14.001_| 39809 | 1
20 [CIVIJA6 X35 0021.10.017 | 18529 | 1
21| BOCNIREDUKTOR RASTRESACA | 62717.133 | 62722 [ 1
22| NOSAC TOCKA 627.17.846_| 96641 | 1
23 | RUKAVAC GLAVE 627.17.845 | 96640 | 1
24| PODLOSKA 25 021.22.009 | 40836 | 1
25 | NAVRTKA M24x1,5 020.06.010 | 64310 | 1
26_| BOCNO OK VRATILO (4 ROTORA) | 627.17.755_| 95643 | 1
27 | LEZAJ 6008 2RS 627.15.029 022.31.001 | 26514 | 1
28 | USKOCNIK 68X2,5 021.23.005 | 13113 | 1
29 [ USKOCNIK 40X1.75 021.23.002_| 13106 | 1
30 | OK CAURA 627.17.291 | 65129 | 1
31 | CAURA BOCNOG OK VRATILA 627.17.869 | 96839 | 1
32 | CIVIJA7 %60 021.10.017_| 27189 | 1
33 | CIVIJA 12 x 60 021.10.017 | 27190 | 1
34| KANDZASTA SPOJNICA PRILINGER | 000.00.000 | 93759 | 1





Tabela 9a
strana 30
[image: image5.png]



Slika 10a
strana 31
[image: image6.png]No. | Naziv Oznaka Ident Koli¢ina
1 ZABRAVLJIVAC DESNI 627.17.871 | 96849 |1
2 VIJAK M12X130 020.00.0001 | 65634 | 4
3 PODLOSKA B12 021.22.005 | 72 4
4 MAZALICA AM6 020.16.001 | 2392 1
5 BOLCNI CILINDRA 627.17.311 | 65386 | 1
6 CIVIJA5 X 35 021.10.017 | 36538 | 1
7 VIJAK M10 x 25 020.00.001 | 2191 8
8 PODLOSKA B10 021.22.005 | 71 8
9 | CAURA RASTRESACA 62717296 | 65184 |2
10 | DESNA BOCNA PLOCA-Z.S. | 627.17.713 | 95148 |1
11 | TRAKA GRANICNIKA 62717303 | 65203 |1
12 | KLIN A10x 8X110 021.14.001 | 39809 | 1
13 | CENTRALNA CEV LEVA-Z.S. | 627.17.549 | 94611 |1
14 | BOCNI REDUKTOR RASTRESACA | 627.17.133 | 62722 | 1
15 | LEVA BOCNA PLOCA-Z.S. 627.17.712 | 95147 |1
16 | RUKAVAC GLAVE 627.17.845 | 96640 | 1
17 | NOSAC TOCKA 627.17.846 | 96641 | 1
18 | PODLOSKA 25 021.22.009 | 40836 |1
19 | NAVRTKA M24x1,5 020.06.010 | 64310 | 1





Tabela 10a
strana 32

[image: image7.png]



Slika 11a
strana 33
[image: image8.png]No. | Naziv Oznaka Ident | Koli¢ina
1 ZABRAVLJIVAC LEVI 627.17.870 | 96848 | 1
2 VIJAK M12X130 020.00.0001 | 65634 | 4
3 PODLOSKA B12 021.22.005 | 72 4
4 MAZALICA AM6 020.16.001 | 2392 1
5 BOLCNI CILINDRA 62717311 | 65386 |1
6 CIVIJA5 X 35 021.10.017 | 36538 | 1
7 | VIJAKM10 x 25 020.00.001 | 2191 8
8 PODLOSKA B10 021.22.005 | 71 8
9 CAURA RASTRESACA 627 17296 | 65184 | 2
10 | DESNA BOCNA PLOCA-Z.S. | 627.17.713 | 95148 |1
11 | TRAKA GRANICNIKA 627 17303 | 65203 | 1
12 | KLIN A10x 8X110 021.14.001 | 39809 |1
13 | CENTRALNA CEV DESNA 627.17.643 | 94935 |1
14 |BOCNI REDUKTOR RASTRESACA| 627.17.133 [ 62722 |1
15 | LEVA BOCNA PLOCA 627.17.712 | 95147 |1
16 | RUKAVAC GLAVE 627.17.845 | 96640 | 1
17 | NOSAC TOCKA-Z.S. 627.17.847 | 96642 |1
18 | PODLOSKA 25 021.22.009 | 40836 | 1
19 | NAVRTKA M24x1 020.06.010 | 62046 | 1





Tabela 11a
strana 34[image: image9.jpg]








































































